
Fencer Name Birthdate Fencer Rank

AKULA, Mikhail 2/18/1993 34
DAVYDZENKA, Anton 10/23/1995 33
KARABINSKI, Artisiom 8/27/1993 20
NOVIKAU, Artsiom 5/2/1996 5

BOTTECCHIA, Arnaud 12/11/1998 37
DE VISSCHER, Jules-Emile 7/13/1995 40
DE VOS, Pieter 7/29/1995 41
JACQUES, Philippe 1/19/1995 48

BULDEEV, Stefan 3/13/1999 36
BURNEV, Lyuboslav 1/26/1994 34
GEORGIEV, George 6/17/1997 46
PASKOV, Pancho 5/9/1994 22

BAZADZE, Sandro 7/29/1993 1
MARDALEISHVILI, Mikheil 6/7/1994 31
RETCHIA, Vaja 3/30/1999 47
SULAMANIDZE, Saba 2/2/1996 45

KINDLER, Maximilian 4/9/1993 15
KOCH, Domenik 10/25/1995 12
REDWANZ, Rouven 7/27/1995 10
SCHROEDTER, Robin 5/28/1993 23

CSABA, Bence 6/24/1993 17
KOSSUTH, Balint 6/26/1996 27
NAGY, MARTIN 8/24/1998 42
SINGER, Martin 10/24/1994 19

AFFEDE, Leonardo 4/26/1994 3
BONSANTO, Francesco 5/30/1995 6
D'ARMIENTO, Francesco 5/11/1994 2
DREOSSI, Leonardo 8/24/1997 9

DZWONIARSKI, Damian 3/10/1994 24
GRZEGOREK, Mikolaj 7/22/1994 18
JASKOT, Jakub 9/2/1995 25
OCINSKI, Jakub 3/30/1993 8

BUCUR, Madalin 6/15/1994 16
EFTIMIE, Sorin 3/10/1995 29
IANCU, George 6/28/1993 28
SIRBU, Dragos 12/10/1993 32

ANDREEV, Iliy 2/13/1995 14
BUCHKOVSKIY, Artem 4/5/1995 7
EFIMOV, Kirill 12/11/1996 26
TRUSHAKOV, Alexander 5/24/1994 3

ACAR, Ibrahim Ahmed 3/30/2000 43
ANASIZ, Muhammed 1/20/1999 39
ANT, Mehmet Fatih 3/1/1999 49
YILDIRIM, Enver 10/18/1995 11

PLATONOV, Bogdan 10/12/1996 30
RASKOSOV, Dmytro 7/21/1993 44
STATSENKO, Oleksiy 3/17/1994 13



DE table with all places fenced-off from 16



European U23 Championships
Tuesday, May 3, 2016 - 10:00 AM
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Team Name Team Members Country Team Rank Notes
1 ITALY AFFEDE, Leonardo; D'ARMIENTO, Francesco; BONSANTO, Francesco; DREOSSI, Leonardo ITA 11.002
2 RUSSIA ANDREEV, Iliy; TRUSHAKOV, Alexander; BUCHKOVSKIY, Artem; EFIMOV, Kirill RUS 24.003
3 GERMANY KINDLER, Maximilian; SCHROEDTER, Robin; KOCH, Domenik; REDWANZ, Rouven GER 37.01
4 POLAND JASKOT, Jakub; OCINSKI, Jakub; DZWONIARSKI, Damian; GRZEGOREK, Mikolaj POL 50.008
5 BELARUS AKULA, Mikhail; KARABINSKI, Artisiom; DAVYDZENKA, Anton; NOVIKAU, Artsiom BLR 58.005
6 HUNGARY CSABA, Bence; SINGER, Martin; KOSSUTH, Balint; NAGY, MARTIN HUN 63.017
7 ROMANIA BUCUR, Madalin; SIRBU, Dragos; IANCU, George; EFTIMIE, Sorin ROU 73.016
8 GEORGIA BAZADZE, Sandro; MARDALEISHVILI, Mikheil; SULAMANIDZE, Saba; RETCHIA, Vaja GEO 77.001
9 UKRAINE STATSENKO, Oleksiy; PLATONOV, Bogdan; RASKOSOV, Dmytro UKR 87.013
10 BULGARIA BURNEV, Lyuboslav; PASKOV, Pancho; BULDEEV, Stefan; GEORGIEV, George BUL 92.022
11 TURKEY YILDIRIM, Enver; ANT, Mehmet Fatih; ACAR, Ibrahim Ahmed; ANASIZ, Muhammed TUR 93.011
12 BELGIUM DE VISSCHER, Jules-Emile; DE VOS, Pieter; JACQUES, Philippe; BOTTECCHIA, Arnaud BEL 118.037



Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
Ref: MILENCHEV, Vasil (BUL)
Ref: HIRT, Harold (FRA)
Ref: HANCIANU, Cosmin (ROU)

1

Finals

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)

1
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Ref: CASARES, Ignacio (ESP)

6
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BLR
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Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Ref: HANCIANU, Cosmin (ROU)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 5-6)

Ref: BYKOV, Andrey (RUS)
Ref: HIRT, Harold (FRA)

1
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Table of 4 (Pl. 5-8)

ITA

POL

HUN

ROU
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Ref: BRAINE, Gildas (GBR)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 9-10)

Ref: HANCIANU, Cosmin (ROU)

1

Ref: HIRT, Harold (FRA)

2

Table of 4 (Pl. 9-12)

1

2

3

4

Table of 8 (Pl. 9-16)
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BUL

Ref: HANCIANU, Cosmin (ROU)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 11-12)
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TUR



European U23 Championships
Tuesday, May 3, 2016 - 10:00 AM

3 BAZADZE, Sandro 4 4 5 5 PLATONOV, Bogdan 6

1 SULAMANIDZE, Saba 6 10 9 4 STATSENKO, Oleksiy 5

2 MARDALEISHVILI, Mikheil 1 11 15 6 RASKOSOV, Dmytro 4

1 SULAMANIDZE, Saba 2 13 20 5 PLATONOV, Bogdan 6

3 BAZADZE, Sandro 12 25 23 3 RASKOSOV, Dmytro 4

2 MARDALEISHVILI, Mikheil 5 30 25 2 STATSENKO, Oleksiy 5

1 SULAMANIDZE, Saba 5 35 32 7 RASKOSOV, Dmytro 4

2 MARDALEISHVILI, Mikheil 5 40 37 5 PLATONOV, Bogdan 6

3 BAZADZE, Sandro 5 45 42 5 STATSENKO, Oleksiy 5

Referee: MILENCHEV, Vasil (BUL)
Referee: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

3 DE VOS, Pieter 5 5 2 2 NOVIKAU, Artsiom 6

1 BOTTECCHIA, Arnaud 3 8 10 8 KARABINSKI, Artisiom 5

2 DE VISSCHER, Jules-Emile 7 15 12 2 DAVYDZENKA, Anton 4

1 BOTTECCHIA, Arnaud 3 18 20 8 NOVIKAU, Artsiom 6

3 DE VOS, Pieter 5 23 25 5 AKULA, Mikhail R

2 DE VISSCHER, Jules-Emile 2 25 30 5 KARABINSKI, Artisiom 5

R JACQUES, Philippe 3 28 35 5 AKULA, Mikhail R

2 DE VISSCHER, Jules-Emile 3 31 40 5 NOVIKAU, Artsiom 6

3 DE VOS, Pieter 7 38 45 5 KARABINSKI, Artisiom 5

Referee: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)
Referee: BYKOV, Andrey (RUS)



3 KOSSUTH, Balint 5 5 2 2 ANASIZ, Muhammed 6

1 CSABA, Bence 5 10 6 4 YILDIRIM, Enver 5

2 SINGER, Martin 5 15 9 3 ANT, Mehmet Fatih 4

1 CSABA, Bence 5 20 10 1 ANASIZ, Muhammed 6

3 KOSSUTH, Balint 5 25 16 6 ACAR, Ibrahim Ahmed R

2 SINGER, Martin 3 28 30 14 YILDIRIM, Enver 5

1 CSABA, Bence 7 35 34 4 ACAR, Ibrahim Ahmed R

2 SINGER, Martin 5 40 34 0 ANASIZ, Muhammed 6

3 KOSSUTH, Balint 5 45 37 3 YILDIRIM, Enver 5

Referee: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)
Referee: CASARES, Ignacio (ESP)

3 PASKOV, Pancho 3 3 5 5 EFTIMIE, Sorin 6

1 BULDEEV, Stefan 2 5 10 5 BUCUR, Madalin 5

2 BURNEV, Lyuboslav 7 12 15 5 IANCU, George 4

1 BULDEEV, Stefan 3 15 20 5 EFTIMIE, Sorin 6

3 PASKOV, Pancho 3 18 25 5 IANCU, George 4

2 BURNEV, Lyuboslav 2 20 30 5 BUCUR, Madalin 5

1 BULDEEV, Stefan 3 23 35 5 IANCU, George 4

2 BURNEV, Lyuboslav 3 26 40 5 EFTIMIE, Sorin 6

3 PASKOV, Pancho 3 29 45 5 BUCUR, Madalin 5

Referee: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
Referee: BRAINE, Gildas (GBR)



3 BAZADZE, Sandro 5 5 3 3 BONSANTO, Francesco 6

1 SULAMANIDZE, Saba 3 8 7 4 AFFEDE, Leonardo 5

2 MARDALEISHVILI, Mikheil 3 11 15 8 D'ARMIENTO, Francesco 4

1 SULAMANIDZE, Saba 4 15 20 5 BONSANTO, Francesco 6

3 BAZADZE, Sandro 9 24 25 5 D'ARMIENTO, Francesco 4

2 MARDALEISHVILI, Mikheil 3 27 30 5 AFFEDE, Leonardo 5

1 SULAMANIDZE, Saba 4 31 35 5 D'ARMIENTO, Francesco 4

2 MARDALEISHVILI, Mikheil 2 33 40 5 BONSANTO, Francesco 6

3 BAZADZE, Sandro 12 45 42 2 AFFEDE, Leonardo 5

Referee: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Referee: BYKOV, Andrey (RUS)

3 OCINSKI, Jakub 2 2 5 5 AKULA, Mikhail 6

1 JASKOT, Jakub 0 2 10 5 KARABINSKI, Artisiom 5

2 GRZEGOREK, Mikolaj 4 6 15 5 NOVIKAU, Artsiom 4

1 JASKOT, Jakub 2 8 20 5 AKULA, Mikhail 6

3 OCINSKI, Jakub 1 9 25 5 NOVIKAU, Artsiom 4

2 GRZEGOREK, Mikolaj 4 13 30 5 KARABINSKI, Artisiom 5

R DZWONIARSKI, Damian 3 16 35 5 NOVIKAU, Artsiom 4

2 GRZEGOREK, Mikolaj 10 26 40 5 AKULA, Mikhail 6

3 OCINSKI, Jakub 4 30 45 5 KARABINSKI, Artisiom 5

Referee: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
Referee: BRAINE, Gildas (GBR)



6 SINGER, Martin 5 5 3 3 KINDLER, Maximilian 3

5 KOSSUTH, Balint 1 6 10 7 KOCH, Domenik 1

4 CSABA, Bence 5 11 15 5 REDWANZ, Rouven 2

6 SINGER, Martin 2 13 20 5 KOCH, Domenik 1

4 CSABA, Bence 0 13 25 5 KINDLER, Maximilian 3

5 KOSSUTH, Balint 3 16 30 5 REDWANZ, Rouven 2

4 CSABA, Bence 3 19 35 5 KOCH, Domenik 1

6 SINGER, Martin 3 22 40 5 REDWANZ, Rouven 2

5 KOSSUTH, Balint 5 27 45 5 KINDLER, Maximilian 3

Referee: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)
Referee: CASARES, Ignacio (ESP)

6 BUCHKOVSKIY, Artem 5 5 0 0 BUCUR, Madalin 3

5 TRUSHAKOV, Alexander 5 10 3 3 EFTIMIE, Sorin 1

4 ANDREEV, Iliy 5 15 5 2 IANCU, George 2

6 BUCHKOVSKIY, Artem 5 20 16 11 EFTIMIE, Sorin 1

4 ANDREEV, Iliy 5 25 17 1 BUCUR, Madalin 3

5 TRUSHAKOV, Alexander 5 30 21 4 SIRBU, Dragos R

4 ANDREEV, Iliy 5 35 26 5 EFTIMIE, Sorin 1

R EFIMOV, Kirill 5 40 36 10 SIRBU, Dragos R

5 TRUSHAKOV, Alexander 5 45 40 4 BUCUR, Madalin 3

Referee: MILENCHEV, Vasil (BUL)
Referee: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)



3 KARABINSKI, Artisiom 5 5 4 4 MARDALEISHVILI, Mikheil 6

1 NOVIKAU, Artsiom 5 10 9 5 BAZADZE, Sandro 5

2 AKULA, Mikhail 4 14 15 6 SULAMANIDZE, Saba 4

1 NOVIKAU, Artsiom 5 19 20 5 MARDALEISHVILI, Mikheil 6

3 KARABINSKI, Artisiom 4 23 25 5 SULAMANIDZE, Saba 4

R DAVYDZENKA, Anton 2 25 30 5 BAZADZE, Sandro 5

1 NOVIKAU, Artsiom 10 35 34 4 SULAMANIDZE, Saba 4

R DAVYDZENKA, Anton 5 40 39 5 MARDALEISHVILI, Mikheil 6

3 KARABINSKI, Artisiom 1 41 45 6 BAZADZE, Sandro 5

Referee: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Referee: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)

6 ANDREEV, Iliy 5 5 4 4 KINDLER, Maximilian 3

5 TRUSHAKOV, Alexander 5 10 7 3 KOCH, Domenik 1

4 EFIMOV, Kirill 5 15 11 4 REDWANZ, Rouven 2

6 ANDREEV, Iliy 3 18 20 9 KOCH, Domenik 1

4 EFIMOV, Kirill 4 22 25 5 KINDLER, Maximilian 3

5 TRUSHAKOV, Alexander 8 30 27 2 REDWANZ, Rouven 2

4 EFIMOV, Kirill 5 35 29 2 KOCH, Domenik 1

6 ANDREEV, Iliy 5 40 35 6 SCHROEDTER, Robin R

5 TRUSHAKOV, Alexander 5 45 38 3 KINDLER, Maximilian 3

Referee: CASARES, Ignacio (ESP)
Referee: MILENCHEV, Vasil (BUL)



6 EFIMOV, Kirill 4 4 5 5 BAZADZE, Sandro 3

5 TRUSHAKOV, Alexander 6 10 7 2 SULAMANIDZE, Saba 1

4 ANDREEV, Iliy 5 15 7 0 MARDALEISHVILI, Mikheil 2

6 EFIMOV, Kirill 5 20 9 2 SULAMANIDZE, Saba 1

4 ANDREEV, Iliy 5 25 21 12 BAZADZE, Sandro 3

5 TRUSHAKOV, Alexander 5 30 25 4 MARDALEISHVILI, Mikheil 2

4 ANDREEV, Iliy 5 35 26 1 SULAMANIDZE, Saba 1

6 EFIMOV, Kirill 5 40 32 6 MARDALEISHVILI, Mikheil 2

5 TRUSHAKOV, Alexander 5 45 38 6 BAZADZE, Sandro 3

Referee: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
Referee: MILENCHEV, Vasil (BUL)
Referee: HIRT, Harold (FRA)
Video: HANCIANU, Cosmin (ROU)

6 DE VISSCHER, Jules-Emile 4 4 5 5 STATSENKO, Oleksiy 3

5 DE VOS, Pieter 0 4 10 5 RASKOSOV, Dmytro 1

4 BOTTECCHIA, Arnaud 4 8 15 5 PLATONOV, Bogdan 2

6 DE VISSCHER, Jules-Emile 3 11 20 5 RASKOSOV, Dmytro 1

4 BOTTECCHIA, Arnaud 1 12 25 5 STATSENKO, Oleksiy 3

5 DE VOS, Pieter 5 17 30 5 PLATONOV, Bogdan 2

4 BOTTECCHIA, Arnaud 2 19 35 5 RASKOSOV, Dmytro 1

6 DE VISSCHER, Jules-Emile 2 21 40 5 PLATONOV, Bogdan 2

5 DE VOS, Pieter 4 25 45 5 STATSENKO, Oleksiy 3

Referee: HANCIANU, Cosmin (ROU)



6 PASKOV, Pancho 2 2 5 5 YILDIRIM, Enver 3

5 BURNEV, Lyuboslav 5 7 10 5 ANT, Mehmet Fatih 1

4 GEORGIEV, George 8 15 14 4 ACAR, Ibrahim Ahmed 2

6 PASKOV, Pancho 5 20 17 3 ANT, Mehmet Fatih 1

4 GEORGIEV, George 3 23 25 8 YILDIRIM, Enver 3

5 BURNEV, Lyuboslav 3 26 30 5 ACAR, Ibrahim Ahmed 2

R BULDEEV, Stefan 8 34 35 5 ANT, Mehmet Fatih 1

6 PASKOV, Pancho 6 40 39 4 ACAR, Ibrahim Ahmed 2

5 BURNEV, Lyuboslav 5 45 41 2 YILDIRIM, Enver 3

Referee: HIRT, Harold (FRA)

6 BURNEV, Lyuboslav 3 3 5 5 STATSENKO, Oleksiy 3

5 BULDEEV, Stefan 4 7 10 5 RASKOSOV, Dmytro 1

4 GEORGIEV, George 4 11 15 5 PLATONOV, Bogdan 2

6 BURNEV, Lyuboslav 9 20 19 4 RASKOSOV, Dmytro 1

4 GEORGIEV, George 5 25 20 1 STATSENKO, Oleksiy 3

5 BULDEEV, Stefan 4 29 30 10 PLATONOV, Bogdan 2

4 GEORGIEV, George 6 35 33 3 RASKOSOV, Dmytro 1

6 BURNEV, Lyuboslav 3 38 40 7 PLATONOV, Bogdan 2

5 BULDEEV, Stefan 3 41 45 5 STATSENKO, Oleksiy 3

Referee: BRAINE, Gildas (GBR)

3 KINDLER, Maximilian 4 4 5 5 KARABINSKI, Artisiom 6

1 KOCH, Domenik 4 8 10 5 NOVIKAU, Artsiom 5

2 SCHROEDTER, Robin 5 13 15 5 AKULA, Mikhail 4

1 KOCH, Domenik 6 19 20 5 KARABINSKI, Artisiom 6

3 KINDLER, Maximilian 3 22 25 5 AKULA, Mikhail 4

2 SCHROEDTER, Robin 8 30 29 4 NOVIKAU, Artsiom 5

1 KOCH, Domenik 5 35 32 3 AKULA, Mikhail 4

2 SCHROEDTER, Robin 5 40 36 4 KARABINSKI, Artisiom 6

R REDWANZ, Rouven 5 45 43 7 NOVIKAU, Artsiom 5

Referee: BYKOV, Andrey (RUS)
Referee: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)



3 OCINSKI, Jakub 2 2 5 5 D'ARMIENTO, Francesco 6

1 DZWONIARSKI, Damian 2 4 10 5 AFFEDE, Leonardo 5

2 GRZEGOREK, Mikolaj 4 8 15 5 DREOSSI, Leonardo 4

1 DZWONIARSKI, Damian 5 13 20 5 D'ARMIENTO, Francesco 6

3 OCINSKI, Jakub 5 18 25 5 DREOSSI, Leonardo 4

2 GRZEGOREK, Mikolaj 4 22 30 5 AFFEDE, Leonardo 5

1 DZWONIARSKI, Damian 3 25 35 5 DREOSSI, Leonardo 4

2 GRZEGOREK, Mikolaj 2 27 40 5 D'ARMIENTO, Francesco 6

3 OCINSKI, Jakub 2 29 45 5 AFFEDE, Leonardo 5

Referee: BYKOV, Andrey (RUS)
Referee: HIRT, Harold (FRA)

6 EFTIMIE, Sorin 5 5 4 4 KOSSUTH, Balint 3

5 SIRBU, Dragos 5 10 8 4 CSABA, Bence 1

4 IANCU, George 4 14 15 7 SINGER, Martin 2

6 EFTIMIE, Sorin 5 19 20 5 CSABA, Bence 1

R BUCUR, Madalin 5 24 25 5 KOSSUTH, Balint 3

5 SIRBU, Dragos 2 26 30 5 SINGER, Martin 2

R BUCUR, Madalin 7 33 35 5 CSABA, Bence 1

6 EFTIMIE, Sorin 5 38 40 5 SINGER, Martin 2

5 SIRBU, Dragos 4 42 45 5 KOSSUTH, Balint 3

Referee: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)
Referee: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)



3 KOSSUTH, Balint 4 4 5 5 BONSANTO, Francesco 6

1 CSABA, Bence 3 7 10 5 AFFEDE, Leonardo 5

2 SINGER, Martin 6 13 15 5 D'ARMIENTO, Francesco 4

1 CSABA, Bence 1 14 20 5 BONSANTO, Francesco 6

3 KOSSUTH, Balint 2 16 25 5 DREOSSI, Leonardo R

2 SINGER, Martin 5 21 30 5 AFFEDE, Leonardo 5

R NAGY, MARTIN 2 23 35 5 DREOSSI, Leonardo R

2 SINGER, Martin 5 28 40 5 BONSANTO, Francesco 6

3 KOSSUTH, Balint 3 31 45 5 AFFEDE, Leonardo 5

Referee: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Referee: HANCIANU, Cosmin (ROU)

3 BUCUR, Madalin 5 5 2 2 DZWONIARSKI, Damian 6

1 SIRBU, Dragos 5 10 5 3 OCINSKI, Jakub 5

2 EFTIMIE, Sorin 2 12 15 10 JASKOT, Jakub 4

1 SIRBU, Dragos 3 15 20 5 DZWONIARSKI, Damian 6

3 BUCUR, Madalin 10 25 23 3 JASKOT, Jakub 4

R IANCU, George 3 28 30 7 OCINSKI, Jakub 5

1 SIRBU, Dragos 7 35 33 3 JASKOT, Jakub 4

R IANCU, George 5 40 35 2 DZWONIARSKI, Damian 6

3 BUCUR, Madalin 5 45 39 4 OCINSKI, Jakub 5

Referee: CASARES, Ignacio (ESP)
Referee: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)



6 ACAR, Ibrahim Ahmed 3 3 5 5 DE VOS, Pieter 3

5 YILDIRIM, Enver 7 10 5 0 JACQUES, Philippe 1

4 ANT, Mehmet Fatih 5 15 13 8 DE VISSCHER, Jules-Emile 2

6 ACAR, Ibrahim Ahmed 1 16 20 7 JACQUES, Philippe 1

4 ANT, Mehmet Fatih 5 21 25 5 DE VOS, Pieter 3

5 YILDIRIM, Enver 7 28 30 5 DE VISSCHER, Jules-Emile 2

4 ANT, Mehmet Fatih 7 35 34 4 JACQUES, Philippe 1

R ANASIZ, Muhammed 0 35 40 6 DE VISSCHER, Jules-Emile 2

5 YILDIRIM, Enver 5 40 45 5 DE VOS, Pieter 3

Referee: HANCIANU, Cosmin (ROU)



European U23 Championships
Tuesday, May 3, 2016 - 10:00 AM
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country
1 RUSSIA RUS
2 GEORGIA GEO
3 GERMANY GER
4 BELARUS BLR
5 ITALY ITA
6 HUNGARY HUN
7 ROMANIA ROU
8 POLAND POL
9 UKRAINE UKR
10 BULGARIA BUL
11 BELGIUM BEL
12 TURKEY TUR



European U23 Championships
Tuesday, May 3, 2016 - 10:00 AM
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # T16 T8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8 9-16 9-12 9-10 11-12
BRAINE, Gildas GBR B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BYKOV, Andrey RUS B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CASARES, Ignacio ESP B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HANCIANU, Cosmin ROU B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HIRT, Harold FRA B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOSA, Miklos HUN B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza GEO B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MILENCHEV, Vasil BUL B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
STOYCHEV, Yulian BUL B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VALIYEV, Fikrat AZE B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


